
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-01-2026
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"Ahora quiero escribir, regalonear a mis nietas y viajar"

14
703,8
$ 1.563.185

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-01-2026
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"Ahora quiero escribir, regalonear a mis nietas y viajar"

15
611,9
$ 1.358.969

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


